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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/12/2025

To date
29/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 29/12/2025 FATHIMATHUL 
FARSANA N

BASHEER N (FTHR) 19/87 A PUTHAN 
PURAYIL, 

NELLACHERI, 
ERAMALA, 

KUNNUMMAKKARA, 
673308, VADAKARA

  

2 29/12/2025 C K MANIBABU C K KUNHIKANNAN 
(FTHR)

CHAKKIYARKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PUDUPPANAM, 
NADAKKUTHAZHA, 
P O PUDUPPANAM, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

3 29/12/2025 NAJIL SHABEER 
AHAMED M 

SHABEER AHAMAD 
MELATH (FTHR)

FANAR, AZHIYUR, 
AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 
673309, VADAKARA

  

4 29/12/2025 SHABEELATH SIRAJUDHEEN 
KUNDANCHERY 

(FTHR)

7/67 MARHABA 
MANZIL, 

KUNNUMMAKKARA, 
ERAMALA, 

ORKKATTERI, 
673501, VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

5 29/12/2025 MUHAMMED YASIM 
K 

ISMAIL (FTHR) KALLARAKKAL 
HOUSE, VALIYA 

VALAPPU, 
VADAKARA, 

VADAKARA BEACH, 
673103, VADAKARA

  

6 29/12/2025 KUNHAMMED ABDURAHIMAN  
(FTHR)

THATHOTH HOUSE, 
KURIKKILAD, 

CHORODE, 
KURIKKILAD, 

673104, VATAKARA

  

7 29/12/2025 VIJAYAKUMAR 
KUNHIRAMAN

SINDHU 
CHOLAVAYALIL 

(WIFE)

284-A ANUGRAHA, 
SNEHANAGAR, 

VADAKARA, 
VADAKARA, 673101, 

VADAKARA

  

8 29/12/2025 SANA SHABEER 
AHAMAD M 

SHABEER AHAMAD 
MELATH (FTHR)

FANAR, AZHIYUR, 
AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 
673309, VADAKARA

  

9 29/12/2025 SIRAJUDHEEN 
KUNDANCHERY

BUSHRA (WIFE) 7/67 MARHABA 
MANZIL, 

ORKKATTERI, 
ERAMALA, 

ORKKATTERI, 
673501, VADAKARA

  

10 29/12/2025 FATHIMATHUL 
NASHIYA 

Shafeek A (HSBN) Kottikkollon, 
Anjampeedika, Azhiyur, 

Azhiyur, 673309, 
Vatakara

  

11 29/12/2025 Sainaba Shaheer (HSBN) Shaheer Manzil, 
Azhiyur, Azhiyur, 
Azhiyur, 673309, 

Vatakara

  

12 29/12/2025 Anoop PK Bini Arayavullathil 
(WIFE)

432 -A,  DWARAKA 
(H), JANATHA ROAD, 

MEPPAYIL, 
MEPPAYIL, 673104, 

VATAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

13 29/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SAKEER 

SAHEERA K (FTHR) SAKEER MANZIL, 
KOROTH ROAD, 

AZHIYUR, KOROTH 
ROAD, 673309, 

VATAKARA

  

14 29/12/2025 KUNJALEEMA C P ABDULLA (HSBN) CHERIYA 
PARAMBATH 

BISMILLA MANZIL, 
AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 

AZHIYUR, 673309, 
VADAKARA

  

15 29/12/2025 NIYA K K SHEELA K P (MTHR) KUNNATHIDATHIL 
KUNIYIL, AZHIYUR, 

VADAKARA, P O 
AZHIYUR, 673309, 

VADAKARA

  

16 29/12/2025 Ibrahim Aboobacker (FTHR) Kottikollon, Azhiyur, 
Azhiyur, Azhiyur, 
673309, Vatakara

  

17 29/12/2025 KHALID AYISHA (WIFE) 8/107  
CHERUVANGATTU 

KUNIYIL, 
ONCHIYAM, 
ONCHIYAM, 

ONCHIYAM, 673308, 
VADAKARA

  

18 29/12/2025 AISWARYA P ROBI (HSBN) SREERAGAM, 
CHOMBALA, 
VATAKARA, 

CHOMBALA, 673308, 
VATAKARA

  

19 29/12/2025 SUNILKUMAR K G GOPALAN NAMBIAR 
(FTHR)

KANNAMBATH, 
PATHIYARAKKARA   

POST, PALAYAD, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 

673105, MANIYUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

20 29/12/2025 MUHAMMAD ALI 
PARAPURATH 

ASSAINAR (FTHR) 254, PARAPURATH, 
VADAKARA, 

PUTHUPPANAM, 
673105, VATAKARA

  

21 29/12/2025 PREETHI  IYYAPPAN SUNILKUMAR  K  G 
(HSBN)

KANNAMBATH, 
PATHIYARAKKARA  

POST, PALAYAD, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 

673105, MANIYUR

  

22 29/12/2025 SAFREENA P P ABDULLA (FTHR) PEEDIKAYIL 
PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 

NEAR MUM HIG 
SCHOOL, 

VADAKARA, 
VADAKARA BEACH, 
673103, VADAKARA

  

23 29/12/2025 SAJITHA P K SIRAJ K P (HSBN) MARUNNARAKKAL 
PADINJAR 

KOZHIPURATH, 
AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 

AZHIYUR, 673309, 
VADAKARA

  

24 29/12/2025 Nishad A V Ibrahim (FTHR) Kottikollan, Azhiyur, 
Azhiyur, Azhiyur, 
673309, Vatakara

  

25 29/12/2025 RAMEES MAMMOO   KOROTH 
(FTHR)

RASIK MANZIL, 
NIDUMKUNIYIL, 
PUDUPPANAM, 
PUDUPPANAM, 

673105, VADAKARA

  

26 29/12/2025 ABDURAHIMAN MAMMAD (FTHR) PEEKEY HOUSE, 
NEAR SHAIKH 

MASJID, 
VADAKARA, 

VADAKARA BEACH, 
673103, VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

27 29/12/2025 ARSHAD K P SIRAJU (FTHR) MARUNNARAKKAL 
PADINHARE 

KOZHIPURATH, 
AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 

AZHIYUR, 673309, 
VADAKARA

  

28 29/12/2025 RIYAS BABU P V HASEENA  P T K 
(WIFE)

KOTTAYINTAVIDA, 
PUTHUR, 

NADAKKUTHAZHA, 
PUTHUR, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

29 29/12/2025 Rafi Kollandiyil Basheer (FTHR) Thoufeeq ,Vayalparambath, 
Azhiyur, Azhiyur, 
Azhiyur, 673309, 

Vatakara

  

30 29/12/2025 ABOOTTY K P KHADER (FTHR) MISIRIYAS, ASIYA 
ROAD, AZHIYUR, 
AZHIYUR, 673309, 

VADAKARA

  

31 29/12/2025 NIMITHA 
SHANAVAS 
RAHIMAN 

SHANAVAS 
RAHIMAN MELATH 

(FTHR)

THAMAAM, 
AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 

AZHIYUR, 673309, 
VADAKARA

  

32 29/12/2025 DHONA MEHRIN AFSAL M P (MTHR) AL THAKDEER, NUT 
STREET, 

VADAKARA, NUT 
STREET, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

33 29/12/2025 MISIRIYA U K ABOOTTY  (HSBN) MISRIYAS, ASIYA 
ROAD, AZHIYUR, 
AZHIYUR, 673309, 

VADAKARA

  

34 29/12/2025 INSHA ZAINAB T RAYEES B K (FTHR) THAYYULLATHIL, 
KOROTH ROAD, 

AZHIYUR, KOROTH 
ROAD, 673309, 

VATAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

35 29/12/2025 FATHIMATHU 
SHAHANAS 

SYED ABDU 
REHIMAN JIFIRY 

(FTHR)

SAYED MANZIL, 
KUNHIPPALLI, 

AZHIYUR, 
CHOMBALA, 673308, 

VADAKARA

  

36 29/12/2025 Afnas Anvar Anvar Vazhe Koiloth 
(FTHR)

Al Noor Mahal, 
Veluthamala, 

Nadakkuthazha, 
Puduppanam, 673105, 

Vadakara

  

37 29/12/2025 Sharjina o t Shereefa (MTHR) 19, Mukkali, Azhiyoor, 
Kannukara, 673102, 

Vadakara

  

38 29/12/2025 Shabeera O T Shareefa (MTHR) 19, Mukkali, Azhiyoor, 
Kannukara, 673102, 

Vadakara

  

39 29/12/2025 SAMEER 
THOOVATTU 

KANDY 

UMMER PUTHAN 
PURAYIL (FTHR)

06/238 B NOORA 
MANZIL, 

KUTTAMUKK, 
AZHIYUR, 

KOROTHROAD, 
673309, VADAKARA

  

40 29/12/2025 FATHIMA SHERIN AZEEZ E  (FTHR) EDATHIL, BEACH 
ROAD, VADAKARA, 
VADAKARA BEACH 

P O, 673103, 
VADAKARA

  

41 29/12/2025 ALAKANANDA J S JILJITH V (FTHR) PANDIKASALA 
VALAPPIL, 

CHOMBALA, 
AZHIYUR, 

CHOMBALA, 673308, 
VATAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


